
                  Automobile Club Ravenna  
 
 
 

Dati relativi alle presenze e assenze del personale in ruolo 
 

1° Trimestre 2020 

 
     MESE 

 
DIPENDENTI 

GIORNI 

LAVORATIVI 

GIORNI 

ASSENZA 

% 

ASSENZA 

DI CUI 

FERIE 

DI CUI 

ALTRO 

% 

PRESENZA 

GENNAIO 1 27 0 
 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
100% 

FEBBRAIO 1 27 0 
 
0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

       100% 

MARZO 1 25 14 

 

     56% 

 

14 

 

0 

 

       44% 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Data assunzione del personale in servizio: 01/03/2013 

Data aggiornamento:                                31/03/2020 


